
Face Lake

FP4

NCW-1

NCL-1

FP3

FP1

FP2

K2E 14
K2E014 DL2

MSxk2

S6-1

S4-1

S4
-1

S2-1

L1

L1

RRZ

RRZ

R18045 45-04-030

R1804545-3-02 0

R13457 K8200.10 0

R1
34

57
K8

20
0.0

00

84
46

10
084
46

15
0

9054 01 0

84
46

01
0

Paska Lake

Face Lake

Face Lake

LAC LE JEUNE

SNOWMOBILE
TRAILS

LOGAN LAKE

SNOWMOBILE

TRAILS

Fa
ce 

Pa
ska

 OH
V T

rail
s

Rim Trail

Duffy

Greenstone

Logan Lake Community Forest
Face Paska Fuel Management±

1:7,500
Prepared by: A. Sullivan/ 6/30/2021 / NAD83 UTM 10

Map Scale:

0 0.60.3
Kilometers

Legend
Fuel Treatment Block
ORV TRAIL
SKID TRAIL
FENCE
HIGHWAY
STREAM
NCD

Hand + Small Machine Treatment
Machine Free Zone
Lakes

DD DD
DD DD
DD DD

Old Growth Management Area
Wetland
Wildlife Tree Patch

Community Forest Boundary
Lakeshore Management Zone
Forest Tenure Blocks
Private Land
RESULTS Reserve
Results Openings
Crown Tenures


